

MHPU180022592024



Cri. M. A.198/2024

Deepali Mhetre

Vs.

Ganesh Mhetre

ORDER BELOW EXH. 21

Nazar to accept.

Date : 07/04/2025

(S. M. Mukkanwar)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,

(court No. 5) Daund.